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A D W WW
R O © N
w w w w
W N o, O

All Finishers
Place

All  Sex Div

1 1
2 2 1
3 3 1
4 4 1
5 5 1

6 1
7 6 1
8 7 2
9 8 3
10 9 2
11 10 1
12 11 2
13 2 1
14 12 3
15 13 1
16 14 4
17 15 2
18 16 2
19 17 1
20 18 3
21 3 1
22 19 4
23 20 5
24 4 1
25 21 3
26 22 2
27 23 6
28 24 2
29 5 2
30 25 4
31 26 3
32 6 1
33 27 5
34 28 4
35 7 1
36 29 1
2
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1
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1
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Name

Mariano, Brenden
Swiech, Patrick
Vukits, Joe
Schaefers, Steve
Cain, Jonathan
Montes, Columba
Ridge, Jimmy
Smith, Nick
Alhayek, Omar
Ridge, Jeffrey
Gobis, Raymond
Bacino, Mike
Donakowski, Meg
Hay, Lars
Sweich, Jaroslaw
Shadel, Matthew
Simek, Philipe
Moloney, D.J.
Rogenski, lan
Przybyla, Mark
Shulda, Sara
Ewing, Linden
Geller, Joseph
Baldwin, Karyn

Darschewski, Nicholas

Sandy, Mitchell
Rogenski, Isaac
Dunn, Allen
Burns, Amy
Friske, Tim

Davenport, Christopher

Wartman, Kayla
Young, Thomas
Crim, Lynn
Ridge, Jodi
Naumann, David
McGill, John
Ridge, James
Downing, Christie
Gunderson, Chuck
Carson, Glenn
Furno, Mary Ann

Chilly Chili 5K
Schaumburg, IL

Division

Top Male
15-19 Male
25-29 Male
40-44 Male
30-34 Male
Top Female
1-14 Male
15-19 Male
15-19 Male
1-14 Male
50-54 Male
25-29 Male
25-29 Female
1-14 Male
45-49 Male
15-19 Male
30-34 Male
50-54 Male
35-39 Male
50-54 Male
30-34 Female
1-14 Male
15-19 Male
15-19 Female
25-29 Male
35-39 Male
15-19 Male
45-49 Male
25-29 Female
25-29 Male
35-39 Male
1-14 Female
1-14 Male
50-54 Male
45-49 Female
55-59 Male
55-59 Male
45-49 Male
35-39 Female
55-59 Male
65+ Male
35-39 Female

Time
17:33.26
18:15.85
18:22.53
18:35.39
18:42.08
18:48.82
18:55.80
19:20.85
19:30.76
19:41.63
19:46.93
20:27.32
20:34.83
20:49.73
21:05.05
21:10.74
21:15.07
21:45.07
22:00.38
22:01.52
22:06.54
22:11.14
22:21.21
22:31.72
22:53.91
22:57.65
23:00.60
23:13.73
23:23.63
23:24.82
23:25.63
23:25.77
23:32.96
23:38.75
23:43.40
23:59.98
24:05.43
24:11.59
24:18.63
24:24.32
24:27.45
24:33.13

December 1, 2012

Pace
5:39
5:53
5:55
5:59
6:01
6:03
6:06
6:14
6:17
6:20
6:22
6:35
6:37
6:42
6:47
6:49
6:50
7:00
7:05
7:05
7:07
7:08
7:12
7:15
7:22
7:23
7:24
7:29
7:32
7:32
7:32
7:32
7:35
7:37
7:38
7:43
7:45
7:47
7:49
7:51
7:52
7:54

City, State

Elgin, IL
Schaumburg, IL
Schaumburg, IL
Elk Grove Village, IL
Des Plaines, IL
Chicago, IL

Carol Stream, IL
Schaumburg, IL
Schaumburg, IL
Carol Stream, IL
Oak Forest, IL
Hoffman Estates, IL
Lombard, IL
Schaumburg, IL
Schaumburg, IL
Schaumburg, IL
Gurnee, IL
Arlington Heights, IL
Schaumburg, IL
Palatine, IL
Norridge, IL
Mundelein, IL
Hoffman Estates, IL
Hoffman Estates, IL
Brighton, CO
Roselle, IL
Schaumburg, IL
Schaumburg, IL
Hanover Park, IL
Schaumburg, IL
Whiting, IN
Schaumburg, IL
Schaumburg, IL
Schaumburg, IL
Carol Stream, IL
Schaumburg, IL
South Elgin, IL
Carol Stream, IL
Streamwood, IL

Elk Grove Village, IL
Hoffman Estates, IL
Schaumburg, IL
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Race Results

All Finishers
Place
All  Sex Div
43 34 4
44 10 2
45 35 4
46 36 3
47 11 3
48 37 7
49 12 1
50 38 4
51 13 3
52 39 5
53 14 4
54 40 4
55 15 3
56 16 4
57 41 5
58 17 2
59 42 5
60 43 1
61 44 6
62 45 6
63 46 6
64 47 7
65 18 1
66 48 1
67 49 8
68 19 3
69 50 5
70 20 4
71 51 7
72 52 7
73 53 8
74 54 2
75 55 6
76 56 2
77 57 6
78 58 7
79 59 8
80 21 2
81 22 2
82 60 9
83 61 8
84 23 5

www.realtiminginc.com

Name

Morris, Steve
Rudnick, Marion
Rudnick, Steven
Mazurczyk, George
Pauli, Emily
Stoltz, Barak
Sersen, Karen
Chesser, Ken
Smith, Christine
Reid, Jason
Richardson, Irene
Oswald, Matthew
Cogswell, Ruth
Healy, Donna
Scaminaci, Mike
Baldwin, Emilee
Koehler, Ken
Getter, Jerome
Williams, Marc
Furno, Steve
Young, Kyler
Schmeichel, Mark
Paller, Stacy
Longo, Adam
Smith, Landon
Molitor, Brooke
Sheesley, John
Rogenski, Marianne
Campbell, Russell
Campbell, Erik
Kempa, Robert
Kite, Kenneth
Rudnick, Jeff
Palmeri, Joe
Huenecke, Arthur
Wartman, Timothy
Peisker, Eric
Heney, Paulette
Simek, Amy
Kalamaris, Gus
McKenzie, William
Czarnecki, Heather

Chilly Chili 5K December 1, 2012

Schaumburg, IL
Division Time Pace City, State
55-59 Male 24:47.61 7:59  Schaumburg, IL
45-49 Female  25:00.24 8:03  Arlington Heights, IL
45-49 Male 25:21.82 8:10  Arlington Heights, IL
30-34 Male 25:29.16 8:12 Hoffman Estates, IL
25-29 Female  25:38.57 8:15  Arlington Heights, IL
15-19 Male 25:40.84 8:16 Northbrook, IL
50-54 Female  25:44.78 8:17 Cary, IL
35-39 Male 25:48.93 8:19 De Kalb, IL
45-49 Female  25:51.76 8:19  Schaumburg, IL
35-39 Male 26:00.24 8:22  Lisle, IL
25-29 Female  26:05.05 8:24  Elgin, IL
30-34 Male 26:06.78 8:24 Carol Stream, IL

35-39 Female  26:14.74 8:27  Arlington Heights, IL
45-49 Female 26:23.12 8:30 Medinah, IL

45-49 Male 26:23.70 8:30 Bartlett, IL

15-19 Female 26:31.45 8:32 Hoffman Estates, IL
50-54 Male 26:45.91 8:37 Niles, IL

60-64 Male 26:46.17 8:37  Oak Park, IL

45-49 Male 27:02.29 8:42 Carol Stream, IL
35-39 Male 27:18.22 8:47 Schaumburg, IL
1-14 Male 27:26.70 8:50 Gilberts, IL

45-49 Male 27:30.16 8:51 Schaumburg, IL
40-44 Female  27:31.65 8:52  Crystal Lake, IL
20-24 Male 27:32.81 8:52  Elk Grove Village, IL
15-19 Male 27:39.67 8:54 Northbrook, IL
15-19 Female  27:40.78 8:55  Schaumburg, IL
30-34 Male 27:46.27 8:56  Wheaton, IL

35-39 Female  27:48.03 8:57  Schaumburg, IL
1-14 Male 27:48.46 8:57 Lake Zurich, IL
35-39 Male 27:49.10 8:57 Lake Zurich, IL
35-39 Male 28:00.91 9:01 Schaumburg, IL
65+ Male 28:09.26 9:04 Hoffman Estates, IL
30-34 Male 28:11.92 9:05 Des Plaines, IL
40-44 Male 28:14.84 9:05  Schaumburg, IL
50-54 Male 28:17.69 9:06 Palatine, IL

50-54 Male 28:18.03 9:07  Schaumburg, IL
45-49 Male 28:31.63 9:11 Schaumburg, IL

40-44 Female  28:33.34 9:11  Antioch, IL
30-34 Female 28:39.40 9:13 Gurnee, IL
45-49 Male 28:44.92 9:15 Bartlett, IL
50-54 Male 28:55.87 9:19 Roselle, IL
35-39 Female  28:56.72 9:19 Hoffman Estates, IL
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Race Results

All Finishers
Place
All  Sex Div
85 24 3
86 62 7
87 25 3
88 63 10
89 26 6
90 27 5
91 28 1
92 64 11
93 65 9
94 66 5
95 67 10
96 68 3
97 29 4
98 30 7
99 31 5
100 32 2
101 69 3
102 33 4
103 34 4
104 70 2
105 71 8
106 72 12
107 73 8
108 74 2
109 35 5
110 36 8
111 37 2
112 38 1
113 39 3
114 40 1
115 41 3
116 75 13
117 42 4
118 76 9
119 77 9
120 43 5
121 44 2
122 78 4
123 79 10
124 80 5
125 45 5
126 46 1

www.realtiminginc.com

Name

Bills, Melissa
Larson, Kevin
Sheridan, Anna Lisa
Dulian, George
Amble, Rebecca
Strombeck, Gwen
Campbell, Sandi
Wilson, Tom
McElvain, Charlie
Miles, Bruce
Malter, Andrew
Ewing, Mark
Ewing, Lauren
Martin, Kimberly
Zivin, Morgan
Rogenski, Elly
Nuti, John

Lentz, Denise
Darschewski, Krista
Dunn, Matthew
Davenport, Thomas
Megger, Dieter
Tippmann, Randal
Beck, Thomas
Palmeri, Mari
Alonzo, Amy
Merchut, Kathy
Hepner, Evelyn
Hoefke, Sarah
Irwin, Rachel
Irwin, Kerry
Lentz, Michael
Andre, Diane
Slabosz, Mike
Koch, Brian
Aranas, Lisa
Reid, Alice
Hoefke, Don
Esbenshade, Tim
Heney, Dan
Reilly, Kelly
Raske, Carol

Chilly Chili 5K
Schaumburg, IL

Division
30-34 Female
30-34 Male
40-44 Female
45-49 Male
35-39 Female
25-29 Female
65+ Female
45-49 Male
15-19 Male
55-59 Male
15-19 Male
40-44 Male
15-19 Female
35-39 Female
15-19 Female
1-14 Female
65+ Male
40-44 Female
30-34 Female
20-24 Male
1-14 Male
45-49 Male
30-34 Male
60-64 Male
40-44 Female
35-39 Female
50-54 Female
55-59 Female
1-14 Female
20-24 Female
50-54 Female
45-49 Male
50-54 Female
30-34 Male
50-54 Male
45-49 Female
55-59 Female
40-44 Male
50-54 Male
40-44 Male
30-34 Female
60-64 Female

Time
29:12.90
29:25.64
29:35.52
29:38.27
29:39.28
29:50.08
29:54.85
29:56.92
30:03.12
30:06.73
30:10.06
30:10.32
30:11.01
30:21.17
30:23.41
30:23.88
30:25.87
30:26.75
30:40.18
30:43.69
30:47.21
31:08.44
31:12.37
31:15.85
31:27.33
31:41.69
31:42.43
31:45.67
31:50.28
31:59.30
31:59.83
32:00.31
32:03.47
32:04.51
32:16.06
32:27.57
32:40.04
32:52.75
33:30.16
33:34.08
33:36.38
33:40.49

December 1, 2012

Pace
9:24
9:28
9:31
9:32
9:33
9:36
9:38
9:38
9:40
9:42
9:43
9:43
9:43
9:46
9:47
9:47
9:48
9:48
9:52
9:53
9:55

10:01

10:03
10:04
10:07
10:12
10:12
10:13
10:15
10:18
10:18
10:18
10:19
10:19
10:23
10:27
10:31
10:35
10:47
10:48
10:49
10:50

City, State
Woodridge, IL
Hoffman Estates, IL
Rolling Meadows, IL
Elk Grove Village, IL
Marseilles, IL
Chicago, IL
Palatine, IL

Wayne, IL
Northbrook, IL
Schaumburg, IL
Northbrook, IL
Mundelein, IL
Mundelein, IL
Schaumburg, IL
Northbrook, IL
Schaumburg, IL
Elk Grove Village, IL
Schaumburg, IL
Brighton, CO
Schaumburg, IL
Whiting, IN
Schaumburg, IL
Schaumburg, IL
Lake BIuff, IL
Schaumburg, IL
Hanover Park, IL
Bartlett, IL
Schaumburg, IL
Schaumburg, IL
Bartlett, IL

Bartlett, IL
Schaumburg, IL
Schaumburg, IL
Antioch, IL
Hoffman Estates, IL
Schaumburg, IL
Elk Grove Village, IL
Schaumburg, IL
Schaumburg, IL
Antioch, IL

Roselle, IL

Oak Park, IL
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Race Results

All Finishers
Place

All  Sex Div
127 81 6
128 82 7
129 47 9
130 83 10
131 48 6
132 84 6
133 85 7
134 86 5
135 87 14
136 49 6
137 50 3
138 51 6
139 88 8
140 52 10
141 53 5
142 89 15
143 54 7
144 55 6
145 90 9
146 91 16
147 56 11
148 57 8
149 58 7
150 59 8
151 60 9
152 61 10
153 62 12
154 63 7
155 64 6
156 65 2
157 92 11
158 66 13
159 67 14
160 68 15
161 69 11
162 70 16
163 71 3
164 72 12
165 93 4
166 94 3
167 73 13
168 74 9

www.realtiminginc.com

Name

Sheridan, Sean
Mills, Eric
Davenport, Nicole
Reilly, Jack Jr.
Denton, Lori
Wismer, Tom
Territo, Stan
Territo, Eric
Aranas, Romel
Slabosz, Kristy
Jacobs, Pamela
Chesser, Darcy
Hartmann, Jeffrey
Ferger, Jen
McKenzie, Diane
Kirsh-Carr, William
Abel, Anna
Kibiloski, Laura
Gulliford, Paul
Gulliford, John
Cherry, Jennifer
Herchenbach, Beth
Wismer, Cindy
Poczatek, Terrie
Gabiriel, Deb
Mawhorr, Sarah
Young, Andrea
Lamug, Stephanie
Szwalec, Sabina
Matz, Mary

Berg, Justin
Abrams, Jennifer
Schulz, Sara
Gabbard, Julia
Wolff, Jean
Kasper, Dana
Reilly, Cindy
Young, Maureen
Rizzo, Sam
Reilly, Jack
Bernard, Nancy
Husak, Kathy

Chilly Chili 5K
Schaumburg, IL

Division
40-44 Male
40-44 Male
35-39 Female
30-34 Male
45-49 Female
55-59 Male
55-59 Male
25-29 Male
45-49 Male
30-34 Female
55-59 Female
40-44 Female
55-59 Male
35-39 Female
50-54 Female
45-49 Male
45-49 Female
50-54 Female
1-14 Male
45-49 Male
35-39 Female
45-49 Female
50-54 Female
50-54 Female
45-49 Female
45-49 Female
35-39 Female
30-34 Female
25-29 Female
60-64 Female
15-19 Male
35-39 Female
35-39 Female
35-39 Female
45-49 Female
35-39 Female
60-64 Female
45-49 Female
65+ Male
60-64 Male
45-49 Female
50-54 Female

Time
33:42.51
33:52.13
34:03.52
34:04.41
34:09.49
34:09.71
34:28.95
34:29.17
34:32.44
34:38.95
34:53.39
35:25.56
35:28.25
35:29.35
35:29.76
35:52.00
36:06.94
36:07.52
36:11.77
36:17.21
36:37.30
36:41.26
36:41.73
36:52.52
37:22.23
37:26.74
37:29.91
37:48.71
37:57.87
38:00.80
38:01.35
38:05.05
38:33.09
38:49.48
39:41.96
39:42.66
40:16.97
40:39.29
41:31.49
42:13.80
44:46.84
44:54.36

December 1, 2012

Pace
10:51
10:54
10:58
10:58
11:00
11:00
11:06
11:06
11:07
11:09
11:14
11:24
11:25
11:25
11:25
11:33
11:37
11:38
11:39
11:41
11:47
11:48
11:49
11:52
12:02
12:03
12:04
12:10
12:13
12:14
12:14
12:15
12:24
12:30
12:47
12:47
12:58
13:05
13:22
13:36
14:25
14:27

City, State

Rolling Meadows, IL
Schaumburg, IL
Whiting, IN

Roselle, IL
Mundelein, IL
Mundelein, IL
Wadsworth, IL
Schaumburg, IL
Schaumburg, IL
Antioch, IL

Elk Grove Village, IL
De Kalb, IL

Des Plaines, IL
Arlington Heights, IL
Roselle, IL
Southfield, Ml

Glen Ellyn, IL
Hoffman Estates, IL
Schaumburg, IL
Schaumburg, IL
Schaumburg, IL
Mundelein, IL
Mundelein, IL
Schaumburg, IL
Palatine, IL
Schaumburg, IL
Gilberts, IL
Schaumburg, IL
Hoffman Estates, IL
Schaumburg, IL
Northbrook, IL

Fox River Grove, IL
Hoffman Estates, IL
Gages Lake, IL
Schaumburg, IL
Roselle, IL

Roselle, IL
Schaumburg, IL
Schaumburg, IL
Roselle, IL

Antioch, IL

Des Plaines, IL
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Race Results

All Finishers

Place
All  Sex Div
169 75 4
170 76 5
171 95 17
172 96 18
173 77 14
174 78 6

www.realtiminginc.com

Name

Mangan, Nancy
Beck, Sue

De Franco, Steven
Bernard, Stephen
Sobiski, Elizabeth
Harman, Linda G.

Chilly Chili 5K

Schaumburg, IL

Division
55-59 Female
55-59 Female
45-49 Male
45-49 Male
45-49 Female
55-59 Female

Time
45:43.49
45:56.93
46:54.06
48:04.38
48:06.86
51:18.15

December 1, 2012

Pace
14:43
14:47
15:06
15:28
15:29
16:31

City, State
Schaumburg, IL
Lake Bluff, IL
Crystal Lake, IL
Antioch, IL
Schaumburg, IL
Hoffman Estates, IL



